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	Monthly Meeting Calendar 2022
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	Week
	Sun
	Mon
	Tues
	Wed
	Thurs
	Fri

	Week 1
	REAL Steering Committee 5:00 p.m. 
 
 
 
	LSUU Child Protection Team 
1:00 to 2:30 p.m.
 
 
	LINT 
8:30 to 10:00 a.m.
	Workforce Development Team 
9:30 to 10:30 a.m. 
	Housing Solutions Team
9:30 to 11:30 a.m. 
	 
 
 
 

	
	
	
	Resilient Lamoille 10:15 to 11:15 a.m.
	Children's Integrated Services Noon to 2:00 (CPT from 1:00 to 2:00) 
	
	

	
	
	
	Healthy Lam Valley Coalition Meetings
6:00 to 7:00 p.m. 

	REAL Civics and Public Safety Subcommittee 5:30 to 7:00 p.m.
	Lam Valley Hunger Council
10:00 to 11:00 a.m.
	

	Week 2
	 
 
 
 
 
 
	 
OSSU Child Protection Team - 1:00 to 2:00 p.m.
	Multi-Disciplinary Team 
9:00 to 11:00 a.m. 
	Children's Integrated Services 
Noon to 2:00 p.m. 
	Housing Solutions Team
9:30 to 11:30 a.m. 
	 
 
 
 
 
 

	
	
	
	Rapid Access to MAT Team (RAM)
11:00 a.m. to noon (even months only)
	REAL Community Coalition Conversation 
5:00 
	LV Housing and Homelessness Coalition/Continuum of Care 
10:30 to 12:00

	

	
	
	
	Community Health Team 
2:00 to 3:00 p.m.
	
	Healthy Lamoille Valley Coalition and Steering Team Meeting
3:30 to 4:45 p.m.
	

	
	
	
	Lamoille Care Mgmt. Team 
3:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Building Bright Futures
4:00 to 5:30 
	
	
	

	
	
	
	REAL Public Health Comm 5:30 p.m.

	
	
	




	Week
	Sun
	Mon
	Tues
	Wed
	Thurs
	Fri

	Week 3 
	 
 
 
	 
 
 
	Medication Asst. Treatment (MAT) Team 
8:00 to 10:00 a.m. 
 
 
 
 
 
	Children's Integrated Services 
Noon to 2:00 p.m.
	Housing Solutions Team
9:30 to 11:30 a.m. 
	WCC Core Partner 
11:00 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.
 

	
	
	
	
	Lamoille Health Collaborative
1:00 to 2:30 p.m.
	Children’s Integrated Services (CIS) Steering Committee 
2:00 to 3:30pm. 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	REAL development subcommittee
Time TBD
	

	Week 4
	 
 
 
 
 
	Local Interagency Team (LIT) 
1:00 to 3:00 p.m. 
	Lam. Care Mgmt. Team 
3:00 to 4:00 p.m.
	Children's Integrated Services 
Noon to 2:00 p.m. 
	Housing Solutions Team
9:30 to 11:30 a.m. 
	Coordinated Community Response/DV Task Force 
8:30 to 10:00 a.m.

	
	
	Mental Health-Sub. Use Disorder Work Group 
2:00 to 3:00 p.m.
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Referral Tool Work Group 
3:00 to 4:00 p.m.
	
	REAL Community Outreach and Public Safety
5:00 to 6:00 p.m. 
	LNSU Child Protection Team  1:00 to 2:00 p.m.
	Homelessness Strategic Planning Team 
8:00 a.m.  

	
	
	
	
	Healthy Lam Valley Parent Workgroup
7:00 p.m.
	
	REAL Business Comm. 
11:00 a.m.  

	Irregular

Data Jedi Group
TBD
	
	
	Lam. Development Prof. Network (3-4 Tues. morn/year) 
8:30 to 10:30 a.m. 
	
	 
	








Lamoille Valley Collaboratives and Coalitions
Points of Contact – Feb. 2022

	Name of Coalition or Group
	Lead Contact Person

	Lamoille Interagency Networking Team (LINT) 
	Greg Stefanski – gstefanski@lamoillehealthpartners.org
Emily Rosenbaum – emily@uwlamoille.org 

	Resilient Lamoille 
	Katina Idol – katina@lamoille.org 

	Lamoille Valley Hunger Council
	John Mandeville – jmandeville@cvcoa.org 

	Local Interagency Team (LIT)
	Robyn Daley – robyn.daley@lamoille.org

	Lamoille Development Professionals Network
	Carol Maloney – cmaloney@lrcvt.org 
Becky Gonyea – bgonyea@clarina.org 
Julia Skonicki – jskonicki@lamoillefamilycenter.org 

	Lamoille Health Collaborative 
	Greg Stefanski – gstefanski@lamoillehealthpartners.org

	Healthy Lamoille Valley (HLV)
	Jessica Bickford – jessica@healthylamoillevalley.org 

	Healthy Lam Valley Parent Workgroup
	Jessica Bickford – jessica@healthylamoillevalley.org

	Healthy Lamoille Valley Steering Team Meeting
	Jessica Bickford – jessica@healthylamoillevalley.org

	Children’s Integrated Services	
	Ashley Brown – abrown@lamoillefamilycenter.org 

	CIS CPT
	Ashley Brown – abrown@lamoillefamilycenter.org

	OSSU CPT
	Heather Freeman – hfreeman@ossu.org 

	LSUU CPT
	Jessica Spencer – Jessica.spencer@lsuu.org 

	LNSU CPT
	Jennifer Hulse – jhulse@lnsd.org 

	Coordinated Community Response/DV Task Force 
	Colleen Twomey - Colleen.Twomey@vermont.gov  
Sara Jacobsen – sjacobsen@clarina.org

	Building Bright Futures (BBF)
	Linda Michniewicz – lmichniewicz@buildingbrightfutures.org

	Med Asst Treatment (MAT)
	Meagan Dewitt – mdewitt@lamoillehealthpartners.org 

	Rapid Access to Med (RAM)
	Meagan Dewitt – mdewitt@lamoillehealthpartners.org

	Community Health Team
	Hannah Ancel – hancel@lamoillehealthpartners.org 

	Lamoille Care Mgmt Team (LCMT)
	Hannah Ancel – hancel@lamoillehealthpartners.org 

	LV Housing and Homelessness Coalition/Continuum of Care 
	Kim Anetsberger – kanetsberger@lamoilleshelter.org 
Sherry Marcelino – sherry.marcelino@lamoille.org 

	Housing Solutions Team
	Kim Anetsberger – kanetsberger@lamoilleshelter.org 
Sherry Marcelino – sherry.marcelino@lamoille.org

	Homelessness Strategic Planning Team
	?

	REAL Public Health Comm
	Maria Davies health@realamoillevt.org 

	REAL Community Coalition Conversation 
	Meg Connors communication@realamoillevt.org 
For full REAL calendar info go here or to this link: 
https://www.realamoillevt.org/calendar?view=calendar&month=02-2022

	REAL Business Comm. 
	Jen Daniels business@realamoillevt.org 

	REAL Development/Fundraising Comm. 
	Sarah Henshaw leavesofchangevt@gmail.com  

	REAL Schools Comm.
	Rachel Duffy schools@realamoillevt.org  

	MU-SUD Work Group
	Stuart May – smay@lamoillehealthpartners.org 
Michael Hartman – Michael.hartman@lamoille.org 
Greg Stefanski – gstefanski@lamoillehealthpartners.org 
Sarah Henshaw – sarah@leavesofchangevt.com 

	Referral Tool Work Group
	Greg Stefanski – gstefanski@lamoillehealthpartners.org

	Working Comm Challenge Core Partner Meeting
	Emily Rosenbaum – emily@uwlamoille.org

	Workforce Development Group
	DJ Masi – dj.masi@vermont.gov 

	Multi-disciplinary Team 
	Tracy Patnoe - tpatnoe@lamoillesiu.org

	Data Jedi Group
	Greg Stefanski – Gstefanski@lamoillehealthpartners.org 
Dru Roessle – drusilla.roessle@gmail.com 



